M18FFN21-0C FRAMING NAILER XXX

4933478993 - M18FFN21-0C - 4000483342




M18 FUEL™ CORDLESS NAILER
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Position
0012
0014
0024
0080
0120
0128
0130
0133
0700
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Quantity

Description
SCREW
SCREW
CYLINDER COVER
ALLEN KEY
HOOK
HOOK
MAGAZINE
ADJUSTABLE SEGMENT
CARRYING CASE

Part number
4931473076
4931453966
4931473078
4931473084
4931473087
4931473095
4931479391
4931473100
4931479394

EAN
4058546333782
4002395282531
4058546333805
4058546333867
4058546333898
4058546333973
4058546387068
4058546334024
4058546387099
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